powerteam.com5
C
Y
LI
N
D
E
R

Dia.
Center
Hole
Dia.
Insert
Thread
Size
(tons) (in.) (cu. in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (sq. in.) (psi) (tons) (lbs.)
Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull
30 15 3.00 RH303 17.60 10.20 7.06 10.06 4.75 - - 1.00 1.63 2.50 1.28 2 - 12 3/8-16 x 3 5/8 5.89 3.38 10,200 8,876 29.50 16.90 29.80
30 15 6.00 RH306D 35.34 20.28 11.06 17.06 4.75 - - 1.00 1.63 2.50 1.27 2 - 12 7/16-20 x 3 5/8 5.89 3.38 10,200 8,876 29.50 16.90 45.00
30 20 10.13 RH3010 66.00 41.00 17.25 27.38 4.50 4 1/2 -12 1.63 1.75 3.19 2.38 1.31 1 7/8 - 16 - 6.54 4.04 9,174 9,901 32.70 20. 20 61.00
60 25 4.00 RHA604D 49.20 20.60 9.50 13.50 7.00 - - 1.56 2.25 4.00 2.13 3 - 12 1/2-13 x 5 1/8 12.31 5.15 9,750 9,709 61.50 27.70 35.60
60 25 5.00 RH605* 61.55 25.77 9.50 14.50 6.53 - - 1.00 1.75 4.00 2.13 3 - 12 1/2-13 x 5 1/8 12.31 5.15 9,750 9,709 61.50 27.70 73.00
60 40 10.13 RH6010* 133.00 87.00 18.06 28.19 6.25 6 1/4 -12 1.88 2.13 3.22 3.63 2.13 3 - 16 - 13.14 8.59 9,132 9,313 65.70 42.90 120.00
100 45 1.50 RH1001 32.10 14.20 6.50 8.00 8.38 - - 1.25 2.31 5.00 3.14 4 - 16 5/8-11 x 7 21.39 9.43 9,350 9,544 106.90 47.10 85.00
100 50 6.00 RH1006* 120.20 65.60 12.38 18.38 7.25 - - 1.47 2.33 4.38 2.06 - 1/2-13 x 5 1/2 20.03 10.93 9,986 9,150 100.10 54.70 95.00
100 45 10.13 RH10010*216.60 95.50 19.50 29.63 8.50 8 1/2 -12 2.25 2.50 3.61 5.50 3.14 4 1/2 - 12 - 21.39 9.43 9,350 9,544 106.90 47.10 240.00
150 70 5.00 RH1505* 150.90 73.60 12.25 † 17.25 8.50 - - 1.47 2.69 5.50 2.56 - - 30.10 14.70 9,937 9,524 150.90 73.60 148.00
150 75 8.00 RH1508* 239.60 127.20 13.75 21.75 9.75 - - 1.55 2.41 6.00 3.16 5 - 12 - 29.95 15.90 10,015 9,434 149.80 79.50 227.00
200 75 8.00 RH2008* 323.60 127.60 16.06 24.06 10.75 - - 2.25 3.22 7.50 4.06 6 - 12 1 1/4-7 x 7 3/4 40.45 15.95 9,888 9,404 202.30 79.80 311.00
RH Series Cylinders are
equipped with a through hole
design for additional applica-